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VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #220

Friday, 12.05.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 13°C. Spectators: 715

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
14 Kulakovskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
26 Campos
30 Kopyna Yurii
33 Bezerra
71 Shostak Denys
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
4 Kravchenko Anton
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
20 Vashchenko Daniil
23 Geovani
38 Madison
70 Kostyshyn Denys
73 Tsevukh Yehor
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
99 De
44 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Kravchenko Serhii

1 Volynets Yevhenii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
5 Sarapii Eduard
42 Pasich Yevhenii
18 Babenko Ruslan
27 Ocheretko Oleh
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
7 Filippov Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
33 Yurchuk Valerii
4 Avramenko Oleksii
29 Melnychenko Maksym
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
17 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
10 Tretiakov Maksym
31 Kivinda Daniel
25 Kogut Igor

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

VAR Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Hetsko Ivan
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #220
Friday, 12.05.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 13°C. Spectators: 715

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
71 Shostak Denys 18'

46' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Liedniev Bohdan

56' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

56' 7 Filippov Oleksandr
31 Kivinda Daniel

14 Kulakovskyi Artem
70 Kostyshyn Denys 59'

61' 42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tretiakov Maksym

33 Bezerra
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 67'

71 Shostak Denys
8 Siheiev Kyrylo 67'

69' 31 Kivinda Daniel

25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 71'

81' 22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
25 Kogut Igor

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
4 Kravchenko Anton 85'

90+2' 5 Sarapii Eduard

77 Shevchenko Mykyta 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


